Cafe Cakebee KHERK

https://speisekarte.menu/
No-20, Williams Rd, Opp. Indian Bank, Cantonment, Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu 620001,
Trichy

(+91)9659931113 - https:/lwww.cafe.cakebee.in

Cafe Cakebee 00 0000 Trichy 00 139 000000 00000 0000 000 000 00D 00 000000 00 000 0ood 000 0o 0000 0000 X279 000 0000 0od 0oooooodd
(000 C0ooo 0o 0ooo cooo.



https://speisekarte.menu//restaurants/trichy/cafe-cakebee-3/menu
https://speisekarte.menu//restaurants/trichy/cafe-cakebee-3

Cafe Cakebee HHHK

0000 00000000 0ooooo X228

10 XNMY KHXMHMXN

0000 D00ooo oo X250

(ooooooo X230

STIR FRIED VEGETABLES WITH
GARLIC BURNT RICE

0000 Dooo X280

0000 Doooo X300

(oooooooo X280

0000000 doooo X250

000000 00 0booo oooooo X330

000 00 0o0ao

(00 D00 000 Dooood X410

X360

00000 0o 0d X192

00000000 oooo X350

(000000 0oooooo X180

00000 Dod X228

0000 DODOoo X280

000ao oo od X170

0oo

000 00 0oog

0oooao

HXKNNENE @ 27 HXKN

0000000000 000000 X380

0000 DODOoo X410



Cafe Cakebee HNKK
RRNE KRN

gooo

RRNER EXERN

Uooooon ooo %220
RRNE BRNER

ULTIMATE POWER BOWL X330
RRNERNE BRNERNE

(0000 000000 oooood 400
RRNER

000 0ooooooo %60
RRNEN BX RXENE

(0000 DO00 ooooo

DM A/ DX

PANEER SHAWARMA SANDWICH

0000 Dooo

000 DOD0OO 0oo

0000 O 0oooooo

Indian Pizza

0000 000000 Dooaoo

X310

X240

X380

X430

Milkshake And Thick
Shake

00000 000000 0ooboono X216

Comfort Classics

0000 DODOoooooooo X410

Burger and Sandwich

BBQ COTTAGE CHEESE BURGER X300

Start & Share

BBQ (00000 000000 X280
Plates to Share

0000 oooo X240

Plates and Sandwiches

0000 D00O0O0 booooao X340

Decadent Desserts

000 000000 dopoood X156

Red's Tavern Menu

(00 0000 0oooo X300

Burger

000000 0000 00000 X360

Vinny's Pastas and Plates

0000 DODOoooooooo X410



Cafe Cakebee HHHK

Milk Pairing

(000000000 Doooo X50

Course lll

PISTACHIO PRALINE X262

Lunch Plate

PANKO CRUMBED CHICKEN X280

Condiments and Sauces

(ooao X120

Sides $6

(000 Doooo X170

Lighter Start

000000 pooo X220

Bakery Pastries and More

000000 0ooooooooo X144

Brick Oven Pizzeria

(00000000000 Doooooao X400

BTW Bowils

(000000 00 oot X330

AJ&#39;s Pressed
Sandwiches

0000 000 00000 0oooooo X280

Filled Indian Breads



Cafe Cakebee HHHK

(000 000000 Dooooao X340

(0000 booog X230
(000 Dooooo X280

0000 D0oood X280
(000000 0oog X410

000000 0ooooooo X216
(0000 boo

CRUMB FRIED CHICKEN

SANDWICH X340

0000000 0000 0oooao X430

FOCACCIA BREAD 110GMS X50
BRIOCHE BREAD 350GRMS X70

ICED MILO SHAKE X240
(000 0000000 boeooo X360

ASIAN BROTH CHICKEN SOUP X210
ASIAN BROTH VEG SOUP X192
(000 000 00 boooo X210

(ooooooo
0000 0ooooo
CAJUN GRILLED FISH

& (0000 00 0ooooo
(0000 00 000 00 oo
0oao

(ooooooo

0aoo
0aooo

STREET STYLE PANEER
THREE CHEESE SAMBUSA
000000000 booooo

Recommended

PC

00000 0oog

0000 bo0odo boooo oo
00000 0ooo booo
000000 0oooo

THAI COLD COFFEE

X370

X431

X290
X430

X260
X260
X330

CAJUN POTATO FRIES X230

X216

CHEESE GARLIC BREAD 1

X240
X360
X290



Cafe Cakebee HHHK

BMT PIZZA

(000 0000000ooooo 0ooooooo
GRILLED VEG PIZZA
SPINACH FUNGHI PIZZA

0oao
0od
0oooo
(ooao

SPINACH CREAM CHEESE
SANDWICH

0000 000000 boboooo

0000000 0000 bopoooo

0000 0000 bopoooo

FALAFEL ROLL SANDWICH

MORNING PERFECT

CHEESE OMELETTE WITH TOAST
BUTTER

SCRAMBLED EGG WITH TOAST
BUTTER

MASALA OMELETTE WITH TOAST
BUTTER

EGG FRITTATA WITH TOAST
BUTTER

HOMEMADE COOKIE MILKSHAKE
HOUSE COLD COFFEE

POMAGRANATE BLUEBERRY
SMOOTHIE

X340

X430
X380
X380

X280

X300
X340
X350
X300

X310

X190

X170

X190

X220

X228
X216

X228

MELON ALMOND SMOOTHIE
00000 0oodao booo
00000 0o od

X228

X144
X192

(ooooooo
(ooooooo
0aoo

0aoo

00ooog

0000 0o ooooo

SMOKED CHICKEN

WITH CAPER CREAM
SAUCE

ROASTED GARLIC,
CHICKEN, MAC 3
CHEESE

(0000000000 booooo
0000 00oooooooo dooooo
MAC 3 CHEESE PASTA

MUSHROOM, BROCCOLI, CREAM
CHEESE PASTA

PASTA WITH RED BELL PEPPER
SAUCE PASTA

000000 0oonooooo

0aoo

X240

X420

X420

X320
X460
X340

X350

X340

X240
X230



Cafe Cakebee HHHK

SEVEN LAYER CHOCOLATE CAKE (000000g

(1 PC) X230
MOLTEN CHOCO LAVA

HAZELNUT CHEESE CAKE (1 PC) X230

NEW YORK STYLE CHEESE CAKE
(1 PC)

00000 000000
X240 0000000

0000 0oo

X230

X156
X216
X156

Cafe Cakebee

No-20, Williams Rd, Opp. Indian 00000 00 D000

Bank, Cantonment, 00000000 08:00-22:30
Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu 000000 08:00-22:30
620001, Trichy 000000 08:00-22:30

000000 08:00-22:30
ooooooD 08:00-22:30
000000 08:00-22:30
foooooD 08:00-22:30

00 000 00000 000 Menu



https://menuweb.menu/

