



Cafe Cakebee କେବେ

<https://speisekarte.menu/>

No-20, Williams Rd, Opp. Indian Bank, Cantonment, Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu 620001, Trichy

(+91)9659931113 - <https://www.cafe.cakebee.in>



Cafe Cakebee କେକବୀ



ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକ୍ଷେତ୍ର

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକ୍ଷେତ୍ର କେବଳ

₹228

10 ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକ୍ଷେତ୍ର

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକ୍ଷେତ୍ର କେବଳ

₹250

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକ୍ଷେତ୍ର ମୁଖ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ

₹230

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକ୍ଷେତ୍ର ମୁଖ୍ୟ

STIR FRIED VEGETABLES WITH
GARLIC BURNT RICE

₹360

ମୁଖ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ

₹280

ମୁଖ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ

₹300

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକ୍ଷେତ୍ର

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକ୍ଷେତ୍ର

₹280

ମୁଖ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ

₹250

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକ୍ଷେତ୍ର

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ

₹330

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକ୍ଷେତ୍ର ମୁଖ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ

₹27

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକ୍ଷେତ୍ର

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ

₹192

ମୁଖ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ

₹350

ମୁଖ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ

₹180

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକ୍ଷେତ୍ର

ମୁଖ୍ୟ

₹228

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକ୍ଷେତ୍ର

ମୁଖ୍ୟ

₹280

ମୁଖ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ

₹170

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକ୍ଷେତ୍ର

ମୁଖ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକ୍ଷେତ୍ର

ମୁଖ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକ୍ଷେତ୍ର

ମୁଖ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକ୍ଷେତ୍ର Ø 27 ମୁଖ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ

₹380

ମୁଖ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ

₹410

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ

₹410

Cafe Cakebee କେବେ



ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ଖାଦ୍ୟକୋଣ୍ଠା

ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ଖାଦ୍ୟକୋଣ୍ଠା

₹220

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକୋଣ୍ଠା

ULTIMATE POWER BOWL

₹330

ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ଖାଦ୍ୟକୋଣ୍ଠା

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକୋଣ୍ଠା

₹400

ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକୋଣ୍ଠା

₹60

ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ଖାଦ୍ୟକୋଣ୍ଠା

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକୋଣ୍ଠା

ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର: ପାନୀର/ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର

PANEER SHAWARMA SANDWICH ₹310

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ଖାଦ୍ୟକୋଣ୍ଠା

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକୋଣ୍ଠା

₹240

ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକୋଣ୍ଠା

₹380

Indian Pizza

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକୋଣ୍ଠା

₹430

Milkshake And Thick Shake

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକୋଣ୍ଠା

₹216

Comfort Classics

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକୋଣ୍ଠା

₹410

Burger and Sandwich

BBQ COTTAGE CHEESE BURGER

₹300

Start & Share

BBQ ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ଖାଦ୍ୟ

₹280

Plates to Share

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟ

₹240

Plates and Sandwiches

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକୋଣ୍ଠା

₹340

Decadent Desserts

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକୋଣ୍ଠା

₹156

Red's Tavern Menu

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟ

₹300

Burger

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟ

₹360

Vinny's Pastas and Plates

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟକୋଣ୍ଠା

₹410

Cafe Cakebee କେକବୀ



Milk Pairing

ମିଳ ପାରିଂ

₹50

Filled Indian Breads

Course III

PISTACHIO PRALINE

₹262

Lunch Plate

PANKO CRUMBED CHICKEN

₹280

Condiments and Sauces

ମୁଦ୍ରଣ

₹120

Sides \$6

ମୁଦ୍ରଣ ମୁଦ୍ରଣ

₹170

Lighter Start

ମୁଦ୍ରଣ ମୁଦ୍ରଣ

₹220

Bakery Pastries and More

ମୁଦ୍ରଣ ମୁଦ୍ରଣ ମୁଦ୍ରଣ

₹144

Brick Oven Pizzeria

ମୁଦ୍ରଣ ମୁଦ୍ରଣ ମୁଦ୍ରଣ

₹400

BTW Bowls

ମୁଦ୍ରଣ ମୁଦ୍ରଣ ମୁଦ୍ରଣ

₹330

AJ's Pressed Sandwiches

ମୁଦ୍ରଣ ମୁଦ୍ରଣ ମୁଦ୍ରଣ

₹280

Cafe Cakebee カフェ



ମୁଖ୍ୟ ପରିମାଣ ମୁଦ୍ରଣକାରୀ	₹340
ମୁଖ୍ୟ ପରିମାଣ	₹230
ମୁଖ୍ୟ ପରିମାଣ	₹280
ମୁଖ୍ୟକାରୀ	
ମୁଖ୍ୟ ପରିମାଣ	₹280
ମୁଖ୍ୟକାରୀ ପରିମାଣ	₹410
ମୁଖ୍ୟକାରୀ ପରିମାଣକାରୀ	
ମୁଖ୍ୟକାରୀ ପରିମାଣକାରୀ	₹216
ମୁଖ୍ୟକାରୀ ପରିମାଣ	
ମୁଖ୍ୟକାରୀ ପରିମାଣ ମୁଦ୍ରଣକାରୀ	
CRUMB FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	₹340
ମୁଖ୍ୟକାରୀ ପରିମାଣ ମୁଦ୍ରଣକାରୀ	₹430
ମୁଖ୍ୟକାରୀ	
FOCACIA BREAD 110GMS	₹50
BRIOCHE BREAD 350GRMS	₹70
ମୁଖ୍ୟକାରୀ ପରିମାଣ ମୁଦ୍ରଣକାରୀ	
ICED MILO SHAKE	₹240
ମୁଖ୍ୟ ପରିମାଣ ମୁଦ୍ରଣକାରୀ	₹360
ମୁଖ୍ୟକାରୀ	
ASIAN BROTH CHICKEN SOUP	₹210
ASIAN BROTH VEG SOUP	₹192
ମୁଖ୍ୟ ପରିମାଣ ମୁଦ୍ରଣକାରୀ	₹210

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମାଲାର୍ଯ୍ୟାନ୍	
ମାଲାର୍ଯ୍ୟାନ୍	
ମାଲାର୍ଯ୍ୟାନ୍	₹370
CAJUN GRILLED FISH	₹431
ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମାଲାର୍ଯ୍ୟାନ୍	
ମାଲାର୍ଯ୍ୟାନ୍	₹290
ମାଲାର୍ଯ୍ୟାନ୍	₹430
ମାଲାର୍ଯ୍ୟାନ୍	

三

નિયમિત વિના માટે	
STREET STYLE PANEER	₹260
THREE CHEESE SAMBUSA	₹260
નિયમિત વિના માટે	₹330

Recommended

CAJUN POTATO FRIES ₹230

THAI COLD COFFEE ₹216

CHEESE GARLIC BREAD 1 PC

ମୁଦ୍ରାରେ	
ପାଇଁ ୧୦୦	₹240
ପାଇଁ ୨୦୦	₹360
ପାଇଁ ୩୦୦	₹290
ପାଇଁ ୪୦୦	

X X X X X X

Cafe Cakebee କେକବୀ



BMT PIZZA	₹340
ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ	₹430
GRILLED VEG PIZZA	₹380
SPINACH FUNGHI PIZZA	₹380

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ
ମୁଖ୍ୟ
ମୁଖ୍ୟ
ମୁଖ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ

SPINACH CREAM CHEESE SANDWICH	₹280
ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ	₹300
ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ	₹340
ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ	₹350
FALAFEL ROLL SANDWICH	₹300

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ

MORNING PERFECT	₹310
CHEESE OMELETTE WITH TOAST BUTTER	₹190
SCRAMBLED EGG WITH TOAST BUTTER	₹170
MASALA OMELETTE WITH TOAST BUTTER	₹190
EGG FRITTATA WITH TOAST BUTTER	₹220

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ

HOMEMADE COOKIE MILKSHAKE	₹228
HOUSE COLD COFFEE	₹216
POMAGRANATE BLUEBERRY SMOOTHIE	₹228

MELON ALMOND SMOOTHIE	₹228
ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ	₹144
ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ	₹192

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ	₹240
ମୁଖ୍ୟ	
ମୁଖ୍ୟ	
ମୁଖ୍ୟ	
ମୁଖ୍ୟ	
ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ	

ମୁଖ୍ୟ

	SMOKED CHICKEN WITH CAPER CREAM SAUCE	₹420
	ROASTED GARLIC, CHICKEN, MAC 3 CHEESE	₹420

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ	₹320
ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ	₹460

MAC 3 CHEESE PASTA	₹340

MUSHROOM, BROCCOLI, CREAM CHEESE PASTA	₹350

PASTA WITH RED BELL PEPPER SAUCE PASTA	₹340

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମୁଖ୍ୟ	₹340
ମୁଖ୍ୟ	

ମୁଖ୍ୟ	₹340
ମୁଖ୍ୟ	

ମୁଖ୍ୟ	₹340
ମୁଖ୍ୟ	

ମୁଖ୍ୟ	₹340
ମୁଖ୍ୟ	

ମୁଖ୍ୟ

	CHIA SEEDS PUDDING	₹240
	ମୁଖ୍ୟ	₹230

Cafe Cakebee கைபீ



SEVEN LAYER CHOCOLATE CAKE (1 PC)	₹230	இடங்களின்	₹230
HAZELNUT CHEESE CAKE (1 PC)	₹230	இடங்கள் இடங்கள்	₹156
NEW YORK STYLE CHEESE CAKE (1 PC)	₹240	இடங்களின்	₹216
		இடங்கள்	₹156

Cafe Cakebee

No-20, Williams Rd, Opp. Indian Bank, Cantonment, Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu 620001, Trichy

இடங்கள் கூட இடங்கள்:
முத்திருப்பு 08:00-22:30
முத்திருப்பு 08:00-22:30
முத்திருப்பு 08:00-22:30
முத்திருப்பு 08:00-22:30
முத்திருப்பு 08:00-22:30
முத்திருப்பு 08:00-22:30
முத்திருப்பு 08:00-22:30

இடங்கள் கூட இடங்கள் [Menu](#)

